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FIG 1 =x

ENGINE

'\
&
N

A: RV
B:3vEYZ VYV
C:3IvEYzvIy (BHH)
FEE T BREE W [ W " %
y
No Part’ No Part’ Name AIBiC Description Remarks
1 135140001000 | > Y ENGINE I GS200-6CL-2Y
2 135140002000 | Y v ENGINE 1 G510L-94
2 135140002100 > N ENGINE 1 G510L-94
3 135140003000 { =YV PMARTA BOLT 2 0.8697351 ~
3. A1100110040 ARV L BOLT oo, L3 S R M10x40 ... ~Na.8697350
4 03500141022 PW WASHER 4 10x22x1.6 e
5 | H3010110001 | S+ w b NUT 4 H10
6 35140003100 | =YYV RMARXYB BOLT 212 08697351~
6 | A1100110040 | R bk BOLT 414 M10 x 40 ~No.8697350
7103500141022 | PW WASHER . | | g44 1102016 o
8 i}13010110001 NUT 414 wig e crm
9 35140006000 PULLEY 11111
10 | 36100101000 STOPPER 21212 D
11 ;| H1140108016 BOLT 21212 ¥8x 16
12..108521300032 | VooV b L VoBELT L LiLiL. ] SB32 o »
13 135140011012 Z BASE 1 08697351~
13 | 35140011001 Z BASE 1 ~No.8697350
14 | 35140015011 R—Z BASE 0.8697351 ~
14 ;35140015000 | =oor~R—2Z BASE 1]1 ~No.8697350
15 141100108020 | ALK o] BOLT . 4 gl M8x20 ol
16 ;03500140818 WASHER 6 8x18x1.6 oy
17 13010108001 | S+ w k NUT 4 M8
18 32050204000 |=)N—< 7k INSULATOR 212 EA1005
19 ;36110103000 | AT dL INSULATOR 212 B-20
20 03500140818 | PW - WASHER 8i8 8x18x1.6
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FIG 1 zvYr ENGINE

TRV
PIVEYIUYUY
C: IVEY Yoy (BER)

A
B

B EREE BRER R o " E
y
No Part’ No Part’ Name A[BIC Description Remarks
21 | E3010108001 {S+wvwh NUT 818
22 135130101000 | Z2mw MV IN— LEVER 111 E350103
23 135140102000 | RXow MV A ¥ — WIRE 1111 ¥6013193
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FIG 2 7V—4 FRAME

A iE#EE
B: R&#EME (HHERA)
ﬁb’j oPRauE g %ﬁgﬁ“ g & ﬁ T_f' {ﬂé ?—‘;_f
ty
No Part’ No Part’ Name A B Description Remarks
1 35141001011 JU—54 FRAME 1 1 08697401~
1 35141001000 | 7L — A FRAME 1 i~ No.8697400
2 | 36114062000 |HRJdT A RUBBER 2 2 |B-4
3 | A2520106025 NS ZRaRY SCREW 2 2 | M6X 25
4135141081000 4 A— K GUARD ol I L
5 | H1740108016 | ELXZXC BOLT 4 4 MEX 16 T e
6 {35141101000 | N> Kb HANDLE 1
8 135141601000 | N> K HANDLE 1
7 |35131125000 { =) GRIP 2 2 | HK-25
8| H1140108020 i E&AHZB. ] BOLT oo A 4| 48x20 ..
9 | A1100108020 | )V b BOLT 2 2 [ Mgx 20 e
10 03500140818 | PW WASHER 4 4 8x18x1.6
11 | H3010108001 S+v b NUT 2 2 | M8
12 {35131132000 | N> ROV AIN— COVER 1
1235131171000 4 )\ KV 73 )N COVER oo O
13 | H2420106016 N EW 2 2 MeXTe
14 | 35141135000 1
14 | 35141161000 1
15 [ 32040008000 ULATOR 1 1 | EA1002
16..103500130613 {PW . |WAS HER ol 1l 1i6x13x1.0 ..l ..
17 | H3000106001 Fw NUT 1 O
18 | 41100108020 | 7R)V b BOLT 1 1| M8x20
19 | 03500140818 | PW WASHER 1 1{8x18x1.6
20 | H3010108001 Sk NUT 1 1 M8
1 135141201011 {79 x V¥ COVER 1 1 N0.8697451 ~
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FIG 2 71— FRAME

A fZHEE
B: R2FEEGFE (LA

RE T ORES TEER B L "
y .

No Part’' No Part’ Name A B Description Remarks
21 135141201000 [ 7 x> % COVER 1 ~Na 8697450

22 | A2420106016 | FROXY SCREW 5 5 |MEx 16

23 03500140618 | PW WASHER 5 5 6x18x1.6

24 ;H3000106001 | S+ vk NUT 5 5 | ¥6

25..1.35131205000 | 7 x ¥ =YYz | SUPPORT .l 2] 2

26 13010108001 S+wvk NUT 1 Twg
27 | R1140108016 | ELZRB BOLT 1 1 [ K8x 16

28 135141221001 {7z ¥ —H¥=x SUPPORT 1 1 l0.8697451~

28 35141221000 | 7z vy —¥¥x SUPPORT .1 ~No.8697450

29 1 B1740108016 | £ ARC BOL T L. 1 IMBX16 ol

30 132040008000 | AT OL INSULATOR 1 TyEATQ0Z
31 i03500130613 PwW WASHER 2 2 16x13x1.0

32 | 13000106001 S+vhk NUT 2 2 | M6

33 35141225000 | x> ¥—Y¥Yx SUPPORT 1 1

]
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FIG 3 3Iy¥yay MISSION

RE|T SEE5 WEEM e ® i ~ " =
No Part’ No Part’ Name Q' ty Description Remarks
1 | 7306000C000 | IS vz MISSION 1
2 135132001000 { L —k PLATE 2
3 135092001000 ; UAR b U-BOLT 2 U-027
4 03500141022 PWw WASHER 4 10x22x1.6
5.1 A3010110001 yFw ™ NUT e B MID
6 | A3010110003 jF+w b NUT 4 ¥10 35
7 {H1740108020 | ELXC BOLT 2 M8 x 20
8 |35142004000 FyvarsS-V PULLEY 1 #135
9 05710005035 | ¥-— KEY 1 5% 5x35
10 | F1040108016 | A o] BOLT . Lo AMEx16
11 103500160628 | PW WASHER 1 Bx28x 3.0
12 | 35142301000 | Fa '773‘/‘7— ) PULLEY 1 102-40B2-01
13 [ 07500062032 | ~7 YUY BEARING 2 620322
14 [ A1100110020 | R} b BOLT 1 ¥10x 20
1503500161030 + PW WASHER ... 1o 10x30%3.2. ...
16 | A3600101002 | SW S-WASHER 1 10
17 108520000078 | V<)l b V-BELT 1 B79
18 135142305000 | X))V hZX hw)N— STOPPER 1
H A1100108020 | RV b BOLT 2 M8 x 20
20..1.03500140818 | PW . ...l WASHER ol b 8X 1818
21 (13010108001 S+ v h NUT 2 K8
2277 35142314000 |Fr¥arv7—»A ARM 1
23 103500161630 Pw WASHER 1 16x30x3.2
24 105200132030 {wUEY PIN split 1 3.2x30
25 1385133121000 iF>vayF—1 PULLEY 1 Fy M ¥
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FIG 3 Xyyay MISSION

[35] oo S B AR 1@ 4 i) ~ . & E
No Part’ No Part’ Name Q ty Description Remarks
26 52012319000 | X7 U7 SPRING 1 #37
27 136062015000 |F>¥arnN)owvkR ROD 1 $8x 90
28 03500140818 | PW WASHER 2 8§x18x1.6
29  A3010108001 A NUT 1 M8
3043010108001 | SFw k0 NUT b 1 \M8
31 35143201000 [ Fx oL N— LEVER N S
32 | 06930012460 | Y Vv GRIP 1 @12/
33 | AD240106030 | 7A) K BOLT 1 M6 x 30
34 103500140618 PW WASHER 1 6x18x1.6
35 | 43500106001 | U v b U-NUT T L I
36 | 35143207000 | F o IAA RNY PLATE e
37 | A2520106016 | SRR SCREW 2 M6x 16
38 103500140618 | PW WASHER 2 6x18x1.6
39 | H3000106001 | S+ w bk NUT 2 ¥6
40 (53013204000 | 27DV | SPRING .. | L (855
41 7132053107000 | A ¥ = w )i WASHER ) e
42 135143211000 |Fxz>yovk ROD 1
43 135143217000 (o4 F PLATE 1
44 | H1140108020 [t LB BOLT 2 M8 x 20
45 135143221000 |U¥FA ] JOINT A | ST R
4677135143225000 WX FB ) JOINT B 1 e
47 05500006025 | 2SIV PIN spring 1 $6x25
48 136113304000 | NUHX WIRE 1 $1.0
43 1 H1140108025 {4 ZXB BOLT 1 M8 x 25
50 | H1140108016 |+ 12 B BOLT 1 M8 16
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FIG 4 72UV ROLLER

RHE | BmEs R B B B L2 " =
No Part’ No Part' Name Q' ty Description Remarks
1 35142008000 | X7 o’ v b SPROCKET 2 T
2 103500171640 | PW WASHER 2 16x40x 4.5
3 | A3100101600 | ¥ ¥ v ZX)vFw b NUT 2 M16
4 05200140030 |7 VEY P IN split 2 4.0%x30
5139142013000 | 7 @a—F— . ...l CLAWLER ol 2. 180x37x60 IR L ..
6 35142101000 |5 ASSY ROLLER ASSY 5
7 135142102000 {7V ROLLER 6
8 | 07500062040 | <7 VY BEARING 12 6204
9 108403254716 | A4 INW¥— ) SEAL 6 MUD 25x47x15.5
10..1.03500151026 ; PW ol WASHER o 8. 10X 26X 2.3 e
11 | K1100110020 FaAR)Vk BOLT 6 W10 %20 ’
12 | 35132107000 { AV ST% CAP 6 SC47x 18
13 35132201000 [ RV T7wY IDLER ASSY 2
14 135132202000 {27 R IDLER 2
15 107500062090 i ST ) T BEARING .. 4.4 6205
16 108403305514 | A4 )p>—) SEAL 2 MOD 30x 5bx 14
17 | 03500161030 | PW WASHER 2 10x30x3.2
18 | K1100110020 FR) b BOLT 2 - | MI0x20
19 (35132205000 | AV ST CAP 2 SC52x 7S
20 | 35142206010 | 25 k5 PINidler R | T DO SR
21771 35142215010 | LUK PTN idler' L i
22 | 35142218000 | Ak BOLT 2 Na.8697351~
22 135102315000 | 7 o— BOLT 2 ~ No.8697350
23 135102318000 | 7 o— NUT 2
24 1 A3000116003 | F v b NUT 2 Mi6 3FE
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FIG 4 7»Y» ROLLER

Iﬁfﬂ ui‘nng = A vt 4 ~F ﬁﬂi Z’
y
No Part’ No Part’ Name Description Remarks
25 103500161630 PW WASHER 2 16x30x3.2
26 | A1100110030 | ARWw K BOLT 2 M10x 30
27 | A30101100603 |+ v b NUT 2 M10 37
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FIG 5 bL)n—~ LEVER

\\///
2
/
=N
\‘:’j \f/b‘/
/ 4
\

\\

A: 7RIV
B:3IvbryvxzryIy
uz'f: okon&E S : ﬁ%@ﬁﬁ iQL@ ¢ ﬁ i ~T iha' %
y

No Part’ No Part’ Name A B Description Remarks

1 (35133002000 r)Y— R LEVER R 1 1

2 135133003000 V)Yy— L LEVER L 1 1

3 105620106025 ES7ITEY PIN clevis 2 21 @p6x25

4 | 03500130613 | PW WASHER 2 2 [6x13x1.0
505200120015 | ey, ] PTN split . . 2lozleoxis e

6 |35143006000 4 Y- WIRE 2 2 [ WG023192 A 5395

7 03500130613 | PW WASHER 2 2 16x13x1.0

8 | 05200120015 JyYEY PIN split 2 212.0x15

9 135133101001 TIVFTU—FUN— LEVER 1 1
 10..103500141022 |\ PW ) WASHER ...l 1] 1110%22x1.6

117°105200125025 | ) By PN split i T 2. axay T
12 35143104000 |74 ¥ — WIRE 1 1 | W6033195 759%

13 | 35133109000 | 15— COLLAR 1 1

14 {35133111000 |27V SPRING 1 1 #156
15| 03800141022 |PW " | WASHER | 1| 1]10%20%1.6

1677705200125020 | oy P 1N split 1 T|2.5=20 7y
b b i |

18 435143105 1 | #165
F197135143108000 | F > 2> 7 — 2 ARM 1 1 ~HLE
20 | 35133121000 | FY¥ay -y | PULLEY | 0 R ErLsc e A N

211 03500161630 B W WASHER i TT6Ra0x g g
22 105200132030 LRV =iV PIN split 1 113.2x30

23 132052004000 | 2LV SPRING 1 1| 450

24 | 35143115000 A y— WIRE 1 1 1 W6043191 r“ -3

25 103500141022 | PW WASHER 1 1110x22x1.6

031 Yy0b ool F1 1T L T~ (a H2, 8, ~—
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FIG & v)nN— LEVER

ARy VIY
B:3xvEYxZ DY
H i i 2 H A EE} . B i ~ " =
y

No‘Part’No Part’ Name A B Description Remarks
26 05200125020 | WUV PIN split 1 1 5x 20
27 |385133127000 [ ALY SPRING 1 1| 4157
28 132052004000 | XS SPRING 1 1450
29 (35133131000 | S XFVINVE CLAMP 2 2 110072858000
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FIG 6 UN— (Z£%#E{fE) SAFTY LEVER

%:/\/i\ _\/\.T

[%E oboa ﬁﬁ%iﬂ’\ 1 & §2 -‘f 17F§ 2
No Part’ No Part’' Name Q' ty Description Remarks
1 | 35133002000 | U)3— R LEVER R 1
2 35133003000 | LJ)y— L LEVER L 1
3 105620106025 |ES7H vV i PIN clevis 2 @6x25
4 103500130613 | PW ; WASHER 2 Ex13x1.0
.5..1.05200120015 ) PIN split ... 2] 2.0X15 ol
6735143006000 | A v — - WIRE 2 W6023192 B ZENSL S
7 103500130613 | PW WASHER 2 6x13x1.0
8 105200120015 {7 UEY - {PIN split 2 2.0x15
9 | 35133151000 | L JY¥— LEVER 1
10| 35133157000 | & ¥ RN L BOL T 1o} B-047
1177103500140618 | PW WASHER i EXIgX T g
12 [ 53000106001 | S+w k : NUT 1 M6
13 135143104000 | A v¥— WIRE 1 WG6033195 p7v¥
14 135133111000 | ZFV > SPRING 1 #156
15 103500141022 | PW WASHER ol Lo 10x22x1.6
16 7105200125020 | Y EY P I'N split i 2.0
17 135143105000 | SHF Y SPRING 1 $165
i 35143106000 | F>>a>P—Lh ARM 1
19 135133121000 |[Fr>av/—Y PULLEY 1 FoMTF
20..1.03500161630 | PW o] WASHER ol I 16x30x3.2
2177105200132030° | 7 EY P'I'N7split i 3.0% 30
22 |32052004000 | Z SV SPRING 1 450
23 | 35143115000 | 74 ¥— WIRE 1 WG043191 AT
24 103500141022 | PW WASHER 1 10x22x1.6
25105200125020 | 7V E JBIN split - 2.8%x20
267 351391270000 | x TV TY SPRING i #157 T
27 | 32052004000 | 2TV > SPRING 1 50
28 {35133131000 | /S XF v NV R CLAMP 2 10072858000
) |
|
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FIG 7

¥4 375 WAGON

3DOOR

1 SN E: ) ﬁgé‘é%ﬁ“ 1@ & Z—@ ~ 1 z’
No Part’ No Part’ Name 'ty Description Remarks
1 135144001000 | =44 WAGON 1
2 135064024000 | R AdA RUBBER 2
3 | H1140108020 |+ L2 B BOLT 4 K8 x 20
4 135144101011 | =¥A pUYY SUPPORT 2 No.8697401~
4135144101000 | =¥ A hYYr SUPPORT. .l 2, ~Na.8697400
5 1 AI140112080 | &)1 b BOLT 2 MiZ2 = g0 T e
6 |35134021000 | E PIN 2
7 108300100180 [OUV Y O-RING 4 P-1
8 103500151222 | PW WASHER 2 12x22%x2.3
9 | H3010112001 | Swb .l NUT 2 M2 T
10 | 35144201000 | ¥ K7 DOOR 5 e
11 {36064705001 MNUYTEY PIN 2 8% 16
12 | 03500140818 | PW WASHER 2 8x18x1.6
13 105200125020 {7 VEY PIN split 2 2.5x20
| 14..134074107000 | RZAZAFR L LEVER o, 2o (K008
157 7134074108000 | K7 A7 HA*L LEVER 2 K-003
16 03500141022 | PW WASHER 4 10X22x1.6
17 [ A3010110001 ;v b NUT 4 M10
18 | A3010110003 |J v & NUT 4 M10 3f&
19 135144301000 1 7 N DOOR 2
20 [ F1140108016 AL ZXA BOLT 2 Mg X1g Ty
21 35144401000 |7 R7 DOOR 1
22 | H1740108016 |+ L ZXC BOLT 5 M8 x 16
23 135144411000 | =Wy vo ROD 1
24 [ A1100108020 | A b BOLT 2 M8x 20
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FIG 7

—¥4 37 WAGON

3DOOR

& BRES BWEEZMH i i i ~F & =
No Part’ No Part’ Name Q ty Description Remarks -
25 | A3010108003 | Fw k NUT 2 M8 3iE
26 | 35146006000 | L )Nx— LEVER 1 E52100210052

27 105620106020 | ESF7HVEY PIN clevis 1 #6x20
28 | 03500140611 Pw WASHER 1 6x11.5%x1.6
29 105200116012 |V Ky L PIN Pt o] 1o d1exip o
30 7135146002000 | T4 v — WIRE - 1 ¥G053190 '
31 05620108016 | ES7H¥VEY PIN clevis 1 P6x18
32 103500130613 | PW WASHER 1 6x13x1.0
33 105200120015 [y PIN split 1 2.0x15
34| 35136005011 | mw 771G SUPPORT . .. .| .. . S N N
3577703500140818 | PW WASHER 2 §x 18x1.6
36 | 13010108001 S+wvbh NUT 2 M8
37 |36178227000 | 27U SPRING 1 #30
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FIG 8 =%¥4 WAGON

i

[%_'L‘F opou&E s %Bc%%ffﬁ H 1@ & @ "T ﬁ
No Part’ No Part’' Name Q ty Description Remarks
1 | 35144501000 |=¥A WAGON 1
2 {H1140108020 | LB BOLT 4 M8 x 20
3 35144101011 | =#4 NV SUPPORT 2 0.8697401 ~
3 35144101000 | =¥1 hUY SUPPORT 2 ~Na.8697400
4| A1140112080 ARV K] BOLT o, 2. M12x80
£ 15134621000 | % BTN R R S
6 08300100180 O O-RING 4 P-18
7 103500151222 PW WASHER 2 12x22x2.3
8 13010112001 | S+ v b NUT 2
935144601000 | AT S Tlemh . FRAME ...l . S R A
10 | 35134111000 J TR b BOLT 2 T
11 | A3010110003 {5 v b NUT 6 M10 3%&
12 135144611001 | =gy <x ROD 1
13 [ 35154215000 |Fv v/ CAP 6 NR70°
14.135144701000 1 HA K7L —Ah L FRAME 2 e,
157135144711000 =730 ROD /2
16 35144801000 g¥a Ry DOOR 1
17 | H1140108016 |+ L X B BOLT 5 M8x 16
18 35144811000 |=w 7o ROD 1
19 | A1100108020 | AR L BOLT b2 [M8Xx20 L
20 "1 A3010108003 |+w b NUT 2 Mg Ty
21 35146006000 | L )N— LEVER 1 E52100210052
22 | 05620106020 | 7H¥VYEY P IN clevis 1 @6x20
23 | 03500140611 [ PW WASHER 1 6x11.56x1.6
24 105200116012 [ Y > PIN split 1 1.6x12
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FIG 8 =¥14 WAGON

Iﬁ.& ohon&E 5T %Tzl%gfﬂ‘ : {Q@ N B i ~ & 2—*
y
No Part’ No Part' Name - Description Remarks
25 35146002000 | A ¥ — WIRE 1 WG053190
26 (05620106016 S 7%TtEY P IN clevis 1 P6x16
27 | 03500130613 | PW WASHER 1 6X13x1.0
28 05200120015 | JEY PIN split 1 2.0x15
29 135136005011 1w ZAFT L SUPPORT . ...l LS SRS |
30 |03500140818 | PW WASHER 2 X 18X 1.6 e
31 | H3010108001 S+wvh NUT 2 K8
32 136173227000 {2V SPRING 1 #30
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FIG 9 N rvhk BUCKET

= BB B & E5q i) ~ " =
No Part’ No : Part’ Name gty Description Remarks
1 [35144801000 | NN v k BUCKET 1
2 [ A1140112080 | AN b BOLT 2 M12 x 80
3 135134021000 (B> - PIN 2
4 108300100180 ORIV IVE/4 O-RING 4 p-18
5103500151222 JPW™ T WASHER .. | -2 112x20x2.3
6 | H3010112001 } S+ v k NUT 2 Mig
7 135146031000 | ¥~ LI¥—A LEVER 1
8 | A5440706010 | Fvy v S ZTVa1— BOLT 2 M6x 10
9 | 35086323000 7‘/7’1/)\~B LEVER 1
10 132081051000 | =30 " GRIP o] 1o desm2
1171735086331000 | > 7L —=C LEVER C /e
12 | A1100108035 | ) b BOLT 1 M8 x 35 b
13 | A3510108001 | UFw k U-NUT 1 M8
14 | 35086265000 { 754wk BRACKET 1
15| A1000108016 | AR IBOLT 2 Mex18
16 103500130613 | PW WASHER 2 6x 1310
17 | H3000106001 | S+ v b NUT 2 M6
18 | 35086337000 [ 7w - HOOK 1 #171
19 | A2520106016 N ZXaxY SCREW 1 M6x 16
20| B3000106001 | SFY R o .| NUT o LM
21777 37074023000 oy v HF Y BRACKET i ’
22 103500140818 PwW WASHER. 2 8x18x1.6
23 | H3010108001 S+ v b NUT 2 M8
24 | 36173227000 | XSV SPRING 1 #30
25 135146037000 ov7ay KA ROD 1
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FIG 9

Ny bk BUCKET

IR E

FE | ZTRES IiE:] ® EiZ S = =
No Part’ No Part' Name Q ty Description Remarks
26 |05620106016 [E57¥VEY P IN clevis i $6x16
27 103500130613 |PW WASHER 1 6x13x1.0
28 105200120015 | VEY PIN split 1 2.0x15
29 | 41013211000 | Z—Y X9 ) BUCKLE 1 M8x 50
.30 [ A3010108003 | N ol NU T i 1] M8 3%
317 A3012108003 |+ w 'K NUT i MBL3gg
32 135163022000 {mw Kk ROD 1 L-062
33 103500140818 | PW WASHER 1 8x18x1.6
34 105200125020 [ UEY PIN split 1 2.5%x20
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FIG 10 P-T-0 (#7¥=a>) POWER take off

FE| BRES REZFR & B i) <f B B =
No Part’ No Part’ Name Q' ty Description Remarks
1 134156101000 | 7/ v KRR BRACKET 1
2 34156105000 | 7S v KNL BRACKET 1
3 | A1100110025 | ANk : BOLT 4 M10 x 25
4 103500141022 Pw WASHER 4 110%22%1.6
5 1 H3010110001 | SF b LN T 4. ] MIO
6 (35106115000 {Eog—A#F1=v k HOLDER /2 N A
7 | A1100110035 | AN~ BOLT 4 M10 x 35
8§ (03500141022 | PW “"WASHER 4 10x22x1.6
9 (35146108000 P-T-0Y7% SHAFT 1
10 135146109000 | T ¥ a2y F=hb ] ARM i ) 1o ISR N
117136117105000 7 [ 5593 729 PULLEY S T S
12 | 07500562054 {7y BEARING 2 6205DDU
13 | 07410005200 | CV ¥ RING 1 H52
14 | 35106125000 |P - T -OF/—V PULLEY 1
15 105710007050 | ¥ — .| S0 SIS SO 1ol TXTXB0
16 | A1100108025 A K BOLT 2 Mg X 25 T
17 | A3010108003 |+ v k NUT 1 M8 37
18 108521300030 | V-~ k V-BELT 1 SB30
19 135106126000 | P - T -OHh5— COLLAR 1
20 135106127000 | P - T - OAZ—= .| COLLAR b S NS R
217 A1100108020 | U R BOLT e
22 | A3010108003 |+ w k NUT 3 M8 3%
23 | 35146117000 LIN—YX5F ROD 3
24 {03500161630 Pw : WASHER 1 16X30%x3.2
25 105200132030 e PIN split 1 3.2x30
B) P T -0l TRV —LF A VI viREENRCVE T o
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FIG 10 P-T-0 (#7¥a>v) POWER take off

[E.Bj oo &= ﬁutt’:zm iE ﬁ ﬂ ﬁ'ﬁ GE‘ 2
No Part’' No Part’ Name Q' ty Description Remarks
26 | 35146121000 [P - T - OL )N— LEVER 1
27 {35146124000 | 2SIV SPRING 1 #80
28 36062015000 |F¥arnYyovlk ROD 1 @8x90
29 |34073225000 | 7TV v ¥ ADJUSTER 1
30 135146127000 | A4 k)N | PLATE & I D
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